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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Jason Allen

Fellow Christian Athletes

Pee Dee Area Director

jasonallen@fca.org

843-260-4430

Business Mobile

Kevin Almers

Collins and Almers Architecture

Owner/Architect

kalmers@collinsandalmers.com

843-292-9606

Business Mobile

Jim Anderson

Charles Ingram Lumber Company

jla@cilumber.com

Business Mobile

Buddy Arthur

Aiken Bridges

sfa@aikenbridges.com

843-669-8787

Business Mobile

Buddy Brand

Stifel Nicolaus

Senior VP, Investments

brandf@stifel.com

843-665-7599

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Furman Brodie

Charles Ingram Lumber Co.

furman@cilumber.com

843 662-1483 x225

Business Mobile

C.M. Brown

First Reliance Bank

Senior VP, Business Banking

cmbrown@firstreliance.com

843-647-3223 843-992-0503

Business Mobile

Ken Burgess

HopeHealth

Chief Performance Officer

kburgess@hope-health.org

843-656-0341

Business Mobile

Lee Burnett

Palmetto Animal Hospital

Veterinarian

lburnett@palmettoanimal.com

843-667-6720

Business Mobile

Pierce Campbell

Turner Padget Graham & Laney

Attorney

pcampbell@turnerpadget.com

843-656-4429

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Lee Carter

Armstrong Wealth Management Group

Client Wealth Manager/Partner

Harry.carter@lpl.com

843-292-9997

Business Mobile

Kent Caudle

Palmetto Commercial Real Estate

Director

kcc@palmettocommercial.com

843-667-4999 843-687-9653

Business Mobile

Tonya Causey

First Bank

AVP, Business Development Officer

tcausey@localfirstbank.com

843-665-2265 843-618-5188

Business Mobile

Drew Chaplin

Palmetto Commercial Real Estate

President and Managing Partner

dc@palmettocommercial.com

843-667-4999

Business Mobile

John Chase

Wells Fargo Advisors, LLC

Branch Manager

john.r.chase@wellsfargoadvisors.com

843-292-5015

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

David Coker

david@cokerdirect.com

Business Mobile

Dan Ervin

Business Mobile

Bobby Floyd

Retired

bobjudy42@att.net

843-678-6215

Business Mobile

Ken Folse

Palmetto Packaging Corporation

Business Development for Sales and Operations

KFolse@Palmettopackaging.com

843-665-9336

Business Mobile

Kevin Gause

TD Bank

VP, Pee Dee Area Executive

Kevin.Gause@td.com

843-664-4505 843-616-0492

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Bill Gleason

Moore Beauston Woodham

Senior Manager

Bill.Gleason@fullservicecpa.com

843-496-4965

Business Mobile

Matt Goodstein

Dilmar Holdings, Inc.

President

matt@dilmar.com

843-629-2008

Business Mobile

Michael Grady

Sequence Financial Specialists LLC

Principal and Senior Managing Director

mgrady@websterrogers.com

843-319-9100

Business Mobile

Neil Grantham

Grantham Properties & Development

Broker

dneilgrantham@gmail.com

843-629-1605

Business Mobile

Barnett Greenberg

Greenberg Real Estate, LLC

Broker In Charge/Realtor

barnett@barnettgreenberg.com

843-364-9430

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Kyle Gunter

FBI Construction

President

kylegunter@fbiconstruction.com

843-665-0408 843-615-7046

Business Mobile

John Hanna

The Citizens Bank

SVP, City Executive

jhannah@thecitizensbank.cc

843-656-0115 843-601-7199

Business Mobile

William Hardaway

Webster Rogers, LLP

Senior Accountant

Whardaway@websterRogers.com

843-665-5900

Business Mobile

Lee Harrington

Florence Neurosurgery & Spine

lee.harrington@florenceneurosurgery.com

Business Mobile

Derek Hemmingsen

ISSC Benefits

Benefit Consultant

dhemmingsen@insuranceservicesofsc.com

843-662-1500 843-615-1527

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Billy Heustess

The Citizens Bank

EVP/Chief Credit Officer

BHeustess@thecitizensbank.cc

843-396-4275 843-610-1216

Business Mobile

Evans Holland

eholland1960@sc.rr.com

Business Mobile

Pete Hoogendonk

Stoundenmire-Dowling Funeral Home

Trustee Region 8

wph@sc.rr.com

843-610-0694

Business Mobile

Johnny Hoover

ubjflorence@aol.com

Business Mobile

Charles Howard

Chase Oil Company

charles@chaseoil.com

843-662-1594 843-621-4078

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

James Huggins

jphdc@aol.com

Business Mobile

Brandon Hylton

McAngus Goudelock and Courie

Attorney

Brandon.hylton@mgclaw.com

843-519-1802 843-319-1937

Business Mobile

Stephen Jones

Stifel, Nicolaus & Company, Inc.

Senior Vice President / Investments

joness@stifel.com

843-665-7599

Business Mobile

Jennifer King

ArborOne Farm Credit

Marketing Specialist

jking@arborone.com

843-432-2344 843-615-0626

Business Mobile

Todd Laliberte

McLeod Occupational Health

Occupational Health and Safety Manager

tlaliberte@mcleodhealth.org

843-777-5156

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Angie Langley

Wells Fargo

VP, Credit Analysis Manager

Angela.Langley@wellsfargo.com

Business Mobile

Ginger Lawrimore

Lawrimore CPA PA

CPA & Owner

glawrimore@lawrimorecpa.com

843-662-4316

Business Mobile

Ed Love

King, Love & Hupfer, LLC

Attorney

elove@kingandlove.com

843-407-5525 843-610-1748

Business Mobile

Nathan Love

Edward Jones

Financial Services Representative

nlove@srfasc.com

Business Mobile

Lyles Lyles

Pee Dee Land Trust

Director of Education & Outreach

lylescooperlyles@gmail.com

843-667-3229 ext.303 843-250-8175

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Erik Marechal

McLean Marechal Insurance

President/Owner

mareche@nationwide.com

843-669-5858 843-601-0306

Business Mobile

John Martin

First Citizens Bank

Financial Sales Manager/SVP

John.martin@firstcitizens.com

843-669-7646 843-992-4199

Business Mobile

Glenn Matthews

Glenn J Matthews LLC

CPA & Owner

glenn@gjmatthewscpa.com

843-292-8650

Business Mobile

Joey McMillan

Coldwell Banker McMillan & Associates

Broker/Owner

joe@cbflorence.com

843-667-1100 843-601-7710

Business Mobile

Al Munn

Munn & Associates, PC

CPA & Owner

munnassociates@sc.rr.com

843-678-9544

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Jason Newton

Wells Fargo Advisors, LLC

VP, Financial Advisor

jason.d.newton@wellsfargo.com

843-292-1492 843-687-6888

Business Mobile

Burk Parrott

Parrott Furniture/Ashley Furniture

Owner

burk.parrott@parrottgroup.com

Business Mobile

Andy Richard

South State Bank

Vice President, Senior Commercial Banker

Andrew.Richard@southstatebank.com

843-629-3258

Business Mobile

Faith Rogers

Raines Hospitality, Inc.

General Manager

faith@hotelflorencesc.com

843-629-0100

Business Mobile

Frank (Buzz) Rogers

Webster Rogers, LLP

Partner

frogers@websterrogers.com

843-656-1112

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Rick Ryan

NBSC Bank

AVP/Business Banker

richardryan@banknbsc.com

843-679-4418 205-542-5116

Business Mobile

Richard Sale

SC Baptist Chaplaincy

Coordinator

chaplainsale@aol.com

843-665-8889 843-229-1000

Business Mobile

Dudley Saleeby

Attorney/Consultant

saleebyd66@aol.com

843-665-8604 843-621-3729

Business Mobile

Brian Sang

Moss & Sang Dental Practice

briansangdds@gmail.com

843-669-5687 304-906-9321

Business Mobile

Bryant Sansbury

ArborOne Farm Credit

VP, Commercial Loan Officer

bsansbury@arborone.com

843-662-1527 843-409-7134

Business Mobile



Page 13 of 173/21/2016

Kiwanis Club of Florence

Robb Sasser

Wells Fargo Advisors, LLC

Senior Financial Advisor

robert.sasser@wellsfargo.com

843-664-2942 843-229-3884

Business Mobile

Bill Sawyer

Retired

madnbill@aol.com

843-662-6036

Business Mobile

Madeline Sawyer

Piano Teacher/ Kiwanis Sponsor

madnbill@aol.com

843-662-6036

Business Mobile

John Scott

Turner Padget Graham & Laney

Attorney

jscott@hsblawfirm.com

843-656-4457 843-496-8020

Business Mobile

Jensen Seear

Hilliard Lyons

Registered CSA

JSeear@hilliard.com

843-662-7700 843-917-7005

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Charles Shumpert

Retired

843-662-0700

Business Mobile

Mandy Simpson

Richard Skipper's State Farm Agency

Financial Services Representative

mandy.simpson.d2zh@statefarm.com

843-662-8705 843-496-2405

Business Mobile

Jeff Singletary

Pee Dee Electric Cooperative, Inc.

VP, Marketing

jsingletary@peedeeelectric.com

843-292-4349 843-992-4235

Business Mobile

Obie Stokes

okstokes1@aol.com

Business Mobile

David Stone

Allergy Asthma & Sinus Center, P.C.

Physician/Partner

Dstone1017@aol.com

843-679-9335 843-229-1258

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Henry Swink

McCall Farms

Owner

hswink@mccallfarms.com

Business Mobile

Brent Tiller

Pinnacle Solutions

Owner

btiller@pinnaclens.com

843-662-1581

Business Mobile

Charles Vernon

cvernon@arboroneaca.com

Business Mobile

Flo Vinson

Folkens Law Firm, P.A.

Attorney

flo@folkenslaw.com

843-665-0100

Business Mobile

Jay Vinson

vlpa@aol.com

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Larry Waring

Duke Energy

Account Executive

larry.waring@duke-energy.com

843-661-4177 843-687-8260

Business Mobile

Jessica Watts

Raines Hospitality, Inc.

Sales & Marketing Manager

jessica.watts@marriott.com

843-468-2851 843-250-5928

Business Mobile

T.J. Wheat

Wells Fargo

Business Sales Consultant

thomas.j.wheat@wellsfargo.com

843-731-6674 940-206-9231

Business Mobile

T. Scott Wilds

Seaboard Properties

Director

tswilds@yahoo.com

843-665-8803 843-618-2221

Business Mobile

Hugh Willcox

Willcox, Buyck, & Williams, PA

Owner/Attorney

hwillcox@willcoxlaw.com

843-536-8050

Business Mobile
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Kiwanis Club of Florence

Lloyd Willcox

Willcox, Buyck, & Williams, PA

Attorney

lloyd@willcoxlaw.com

843-536-8050

Business Mobile

Brian Yost

Jebaily Law Firm

Attorney

byost@jebailylaw.com

843-667-0400

Business Mobile

Julian Young

Francis Marion University

Director of Alumni Affairs and Annual Giving

jyoung@fmarion.edu

843-661-1228 843-230-8128

Business Mobile


